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GENERAL
ELECTION

GRAFTON
COUNTY

November 5, 1974
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Alexandria . .

Ashland . . .

Bath
Benton ....
Bethlehem . .

Bridgewater
Bristol ....
Campton . . . ,

Canaan . . . . .

Dorchester . . ,

Easton
Ellsworth . . . ,

Enfield . . . . ,

Franconia . . ,

Grafton
Groton
Hanover . . . .

Haverhill . . . .

Hebron . . . . ,

Holderness . . ,

Landaff
Lebanon —
Ward 1 . . . .

Ward 2 . . . .

Ward 3 . . . .

Lincoln
Lisbon
Livermore . . .

Littleton . . . .

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Orange
Orford
Piermont . . . .

Plymouth . . .

Rumney . . . .

Sugar Hill . . .

Thornton . . . .

Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth . . .

Woodstock . . .

Totals . . . .

104
393
161
33

331
119
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293
250
57
34
13
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760
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98
398
186
28
334
40

541
298
247
62
36
13

324
173
100
30

1739
896
88

292
59

402
597
720
270
276

1268
37

240
142
48

241
110
731
226
148
170
173
40
116
160

32

1

86

70
152
12
25
3

196
81
35
8

17
42
6

267

52

504
17

104
28

75
37

229
44

20
17
18
18
45

1
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HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

November 5, 1974

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District
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3rd District
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Amherst
Antrim . .

Bedford .

Bennington
Brookline

Deering . .

Francestown
Goffstown
Greenfield
Greenville
Hancock
Hillsborough
Hollis . . .

Hudson . .

Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester —

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

10

Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward 8
Ward 9
Ward
Ward 11

Ward 12
Mason
Merrimack
Milford .

Mont Vernon
Nashua —
Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4
Ward 5

Ward 6
Ward 7

Ward 8
Ward 9
New Boston
New Ipswich
Pelham . . .

Peterborough
Sharon
Temple
We are .

Wilton
Windsor

Totals

1466
1303
682
738
595

1076
825
909
769

101 1

582
886

1014
1130
1071
1013
943
1271
1139
1106
1324
1263
1058
1480

760
1020
417
2 66
436
519
369
744
432

860
810
845
826
843

1209
108 5

1046
664

1101
336

1392
149
204
124
187

1480
155
146
385
490
684

1 103
173
138

91
1106
946
148

10842 13812 4963 8188

281
261
602

1 133
40
154
388
398
24

13819

589
88

788
51

211
46
62

1370
55
238
79

143
357
1492
169
86

48
1116
1111
117

146
174
662
376
12
64

173
269
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